P09000094/34

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
<u>.</u>	
Office Use Only	

700382828967

DECEIVED 2022 HARTI AHTI: 28 Autoraused Fét



MAR 1 4 2022 D CCAMELL



March 11, 2022

٠

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:Warch 11, 2022	
Name: GREG PINTACUDA	_
Reference #: 1615736	
Entity Name: ABEL	HR III, INC.
Articles of Incorporation/Author	ization to Transact Business
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitous Name	
Other	

Authorized Amount:	\$35
Signature:	HARK

EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (U/C) HMITED PEGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES PEGISTRY (#00721) 6 BEMIS MARKS, PHEL LONDON ECSA 784 +44 (0)20.3786.1090

I ASIA PACIFIC HO COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) HMITED A HONG KONG LM TED COVEANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 121- FL 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG +852.3975.1803



March 11, 2022

Date:_

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

ame: GREG PINTACUDA		
Reference #:1615736		
Entity Name: ABEL HR III, INC.		
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business		
Amendment		
Change of Agent		
Reinstatement		
Merger		
Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Fictitous Name		
Other		

Authorized Amount:	\$35	
Signature:	JAN.	

 EUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UX) HMITED PECINTRED HENGLAND & WALES PECINTRED HENGLAND & WALES
BEVIS MARKS, PEEL LONDON ECSA / PA +44 (0)20.3786.1090 ASIA PACIFIC HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
A HONG KONG LA TED COMPANY
INFINITUS PLAZA, 1211 FL
H9 DES VOLUX RD CENTRAL
HONG KONG
+852,3975,1803

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this statement of change is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of <u>Florida</u> in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of	f the corporation:ABEL HR III, INC			
2. The principa	office address: No Chang	<u>je</u>		
3. The mailing	address (if different):			
4. Date of incor	poration/qualification: <u>Nov</u>	ember 16, 2009 Document number:	P09000094134	
	d street address of the curren rtment of State: (If resigned,	t registered agent and registered office on enter resigned)	file with the	
	CORPORATI	ON SERVICE COMPANY		
	1201	HAYS STREET	2022	
	TALLAH	ASSEE, FL 32301	TALLARY	
6. The name an (if changed):		gistered agent (if changed) and /or registe		
	COGENCY GL	OBAL INC.		
	115 North Calh	OUN St., Suite 4		
	Tallahassee, FL	_ 32301		

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

/s/ James W. Bell, Sr.

James W. Bell, Sr. President Printed or typed name and title

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

/s/ Tim Mayville

Signature of Registered Agent

3/11/2022

Date

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Tim Mayville, Assistant Secretary

Typed or Printed Name

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 (r2E045 (03/12)